
In 2013 the Department plans to have several community events and an open house. We 

hope many of you take the opportunity to come visit with the Police Departmentôs staff to 

ask questions and see what we do to make your community safer. 

February 21, 2013  6:30 pm Community Meeting  at Civic Center  

April 22 -25th 2013  RAD Training (contact tmathews@bellairepolice.com)  

April 27, 2013   National Drug Take Back ð Prosperity National Bank  

July 4, 2013   Open House, tour the police station, ask questions, and 

     learn about your Department.  

October 1, 2013    National Night Out  

 

Mark Your Calendar  

Be l l a i r e  P o l i c e  
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Name  Title  Email  Phone  

Bartlett, Greg  CID Sergeant  gbartlett@bellairepolice.com   713-662-8104  

Bledsoe, Bill  Lieutenant - Patrol  wbledsoe@bellairepolice.com  713-662-8102  

Bledsoe, Mary  Communications Supervisor  bledsoe@bellairepolice.com  713-662-8102  

Brown, Russell  Mgr of Information Services  rbrown@bellairepolice.com   713-662-8107  

Holloway, Byron  Chief of Police  bholloway@bellairepolice.com  713-662-8102  

Leal, Michael  Assistant Chief of Police  mleal@bellairepolice.com  713-662-8102  

Mathews, Tracie  Community Resource Officer  tmathews@bellairepolice.com  713-662-8103  

Cotton, Jeff  Lieutenant - Support Services  cotton@bellairepolice.com  713-662-8102 

Communications   713-668-0487 

Staff Directory  

The Bellaire Police Departmentôs vision is to be a nationally recognized premier 
law enforcement organization by blending excellence in policing with community 

partnerships.  

Bellaire Police 
Y e a r  i n  R e v i e w  2 0 1 2  

2 0 1 2 

S e r v i c e 

H o n o r  

C o u r a g e 
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